HQ Replaces Toro Sand Pro 5020 Parts

Attachments
qlnikpr - Model 088564

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P ——

Rﬁ JRB Replaces Toro Sand Pro 5020 Parts

Attachments -
o WER spiker - Model 08856 Qty  Order

No Part No.

Part No.

Description

Req Quantity

1 R71-1360

251-219,
251-253,
251-254,
251-320,
71-1360,
88-7880,
94-3405

Bearing

2 R20-7380

20-7380,
20-7380-01

Spiker Blade - 12 GA

24

3 R20-9500

20-9500

Washer

4 R87-5100

87-5100

Washer - Snubbing

5 R3253-6

01-166-0710,
23-12-GD,
3253-6,
59-7590

Washer - Lock 7/16 Zinc

6 R324-5

01-178-0710,
20-64-AGD,
20-67-AGD,
30-8890,
3225-2,
324-5

Bolt - Hex HD

7 R3296-25

30-3380,
32127-21,
32127-31,
3290-160,
3290-33,
3296-13,
3296-25,
3296-45,
329645

Locknut - 1/2-13 Heavy ESNA

8 R3256-26

01-166-0540,
01-166-0820,
17-2530,
24-13-BD,
30-8570,
3256-26,
356206,
48-9390

Washer - 1/2 in

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P ——

R&R
e

No Part No.

Replaces Toro Sand Pro 5020 Parts
Attachments
Spiker - Model 08856

OEM

Part No.

Qty Order

Description Req Quantity

8

R87-7270-01

87-7270

Washer - Flat 1/2

2

R453017

01-166-0050,
01-166-0240,
01-166-0800,
24-13-AD,
24-14-AD,
32-8110,
3256-26,
3256-6,
453017,
69-8980,
87-7270

Washer - Flat 1/2

R455012

3256-26,
41-8440

Washer - Flat 1/2 x 3/4

R325-8

01-150-0590,
01-178-0816,
20-89-AGD,
3226-4,
325-8

Bolt

10

R20-9420-01

01-261-0600,
20-9420,
20-9420-01

Spring - Compression

11

R443118

01-188-0813,
22-15-AD,
3217-9

Nut - 1/2-13 Zinc

12

R256-10

256-10

Bushing - Flanged

13

R323-14

01-150-0840,
01-178-0624,
20-55-AD,
21-196-AMD,
30-8750,
30-8970,
3224-10,
323-14,
323-20

Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 3

13

R400274

01-178-0626,
112-7161,
3224-11,
400274

Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 2-1/2 GR5

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P ——

Rﬁ JRB Replaces Toro Sand Pro 5020 Parts

Attachments

v( Spiker - Model 08856
Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity

32127-25,
32128-36,
3290-357,
3296-17,
3296-22,
3296-39,
915663P,
99-7443

14 R3296-39 Locknut - 3/8-16 Nylon 4

30-8990,
14 R32128-43 32128-43, Nut - Flanged Whiz - 3/8-16 4
3290-357

01-173-0506,
3230-1,
3230-20,
900037P

15 R3230-1 Bolt - Carriage 5/16-18 x 3/4 8

01-150-0680,
01-178-0616,
100-6663,
100-8320,
1489,

16 R323-10 20-51-AD, Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 2 4
20-51-AGD,
3224-6,
323-10,
323-35,
908336

215-51,
30-8470,
3253-21,
Jul-12

17 R3253-21 Washer - Lock 3/8 4

01-166-0400,
24-10-BD,
24-9-AD,
32-9650,
3256-2,
3256-23,
3256-3,
3256-67,
3290-217,
3556-3,
4-2390,
7-0152

18 R453009 Washer - Flat 5/16 SAE 12

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P ——

Hg JRB Replaces Toro Sand Pro 5020 Parts

Attachments

v( Spiker - Model 08856
Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity

01-166-0100,
01-166-0120,
01-166-0270,
01-166-0500,
01-166-0600,
01-166-0620,
132-4593,
2356-3,
237-12,
24-10-AD,
24-11-AD,
24-11-BD,

18 R453011 24-12-AD, Washer - Flat 3/8 SAE Y/Zinc 12
24-12-BD,
30-9310,
32-8190,
3256-24,
3256-3,
3256-36,
3256-4,
453011,
47-9950,
48-9220,
513458,
7-0052

01-150-0180,
01-178-0610,
20-48-AD,
20-48-AGD,
32-9160,
3224-3,
323-29,
323-7,
400264,
908035P

19 R400264 Bolt- Hex HD 3/8-16 x 1-1/4 4

01-151-0050,
28-20-C,
20 R3272-13 3272-13, Pin - Cotter 1/8 x 1 1/2 2
3272-14,
48-7540

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P ——

Hg JRB Replaces Toro Sand Pro 5020 Parts

Attachments

v( Spiker - Model 08856
Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity

01-188-0518,
22-12-AD,
32111-4,
3217-4,
3217-6,

21 R443106 3218-2, Nut - 5/16-18 Y/Zinc Plated 8
513295,
513412,
915112P,
915978,
915979

01-191-0518,
22-12-AKK,
21 RP457-2 3218-2, Nut - Jam 5/16-18 Zinc 8
513299,
P457-2

01-166-0110,
01-166-0510,
23-10-GD,
24-7170,
30-8520,

22 R3253-4 3253-4, Washer - Lock 5/16 Zinc 8
48-9350,
48-9360,
48-9570,
68-9420,
99-7577

01-151-0230,
28-10-D,
3272-7,
48-7530

23 R460028 Pin - Cotter 1/8 x 1 2

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




